Chihu

A
ahua

Gobierno del Estada

Tipo

AUTOMOVIL
AUTOMOVIL
AUTOMOVIL
AUTOMOVIL
AUTOMOVIL
AUTOMOVIL
AUTOMOVIL
CAMIONETA
CAMIONETA
CAMIONETA
CAMIONETA
CAMIONETA
PICK-UP
VAN

VAN

VAN
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Marca

DODGE
VOLKSWAGEN
NISSAN
NISSAN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
JEEP
JEEP
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
NISSAN
FORD
FORD
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET

Linea

NEON
SEDAN
TSURU GS I
TSURUGS I
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
COMPASS
GRAND CHEROKEE
SUBURBAN
SUBURBAN
XTERRA
F250
ECONOLINE
VAN
VAN
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Costo

110,000.00
69,640.57
119,200.00
119,200.00
64,022.79
64,022.79
64,022.79
175,000.00
79,670.01
140,000.00
356,000.00
215,000.00
120,000.00
218,000.00
240,801.95
240,801.95

Chihuahua

INVENTARIO DE EQUIPO AEREO, TRANSPORTE Y AUXILIAR DE TRANSPORT

Afo / Modelo

2000
2001
2005
2005
1999
1999
1999
2009
2003
1997
2001
2000
1998
2000
2005
2006
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